Except Directors, Key Managerial Personnel forms part of promoters and promoter group,
None of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel or their relatives there of are in any way
financially or otherwise concerned or interested in the passing of this special resolution as set
out at Item No. 3 of this notice except and to the extent of their shareholding in the Company.
The documents referred to in the notice/ explanatory statement will be available for inspection
by the Members of the Company as per applicable law.

BY THE ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR MISQUITA ENGINEERING LIMITED

Sd/-
THOMAS CONSTANCE AVINASH MISQUITA

   MANAGING DIRECTOR
   DIN: 00060846

Registered Office:
182/1 VAIGINIM VADDO NACHINOL,
North Goa, ALDONA,
Goa, India, 403508

Date: 15 December, 2023
Place: Goa

Annexure - A - Pre and Post Preferential Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Sr.
No.

Category of Shareholder(s) Pre-Issue

(As on 15.12.2023)

Post-Issue

(Assuming full Allotment)

  No. of
Shares
held

% of share
holding

No. of
Shares
held

% of share
holding

A Promoters & Promoter Group
Holding

A1  Indian

 Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 20,08,000 74.54 20,08,000 58.30

 Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0

 Sub Total A1 20,08,000 74.54 20,08,000 58.30

A2 Foreign

 Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 0 0 0 0

 Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0

 Sub Total A 0 0 0 0

 Total Promoters & Promoter Group
Holding A1 + A2

20,08,000 74.54 20,08,000 58.30

B Public shareholders

B1 Institutions 0 0 0 0

B2 Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0

B3 Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0

B4 Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

0 0 0 0

B5 Non-Institutions

 Resident Individuals 6,53,000 24.24 13,50,500 39.21

 Non Resident Indians (NRIs)  4,000 0.15 4,000 0.12

 Bodies Corporate  17,000 0.63 17,000 0.49

 HUF 12,000 0.45 64,500 1.87

  Total Public Holding
B1+B2+B3+B4+B5

6,86,000 25.46 14,36,000 41.70

C Shares held by custodians 0 0 0 0

 Grand Total A + B + C 26,94,000 100 34,44,000 100

Annexure - B - Pre and Post Preferential Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Sr.
No.

Category of
Shareholder(s)

Pre-Issue

(As on 15.12.2023)

Assuming Full
Allotment of 7,50,000

shares

Post-Issue

(Assuming full Allotment of
7,50,000 shares and Post
Exercise of Warrants into

Equity Shares)

  No. of
Shares
held

% of
share
holding

No. of
Shares
held

% of
share
holding

No. of
Shares held

% of share
holding

A Promoters &
Promoter Group
Holding

A1  Indian

 Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

20,08,000 74.54 20,08,000 58.30 32,58,000 69.41